N-15
TX41-TC-A
temperature transmitter.
TX41-RM programmer/
display optional. Shown
smaller than actual size.
TX41 Series
U	 4 Isolated Open-

BCD/Control Output
Power Options: 115 Vac power standard; see box below.
Ordering Examples: TX41-TC-A-R4-S2, TX41 transmitter for
temperature (thermocouple input, with analog output, optional dual
7 A and dual 1 A relays, and optional RS232 communications.
TX41-RM remote display/transmitter with red display.
DP40-25SC2 25-pin RS232 connector.
	 To Order Visit omega.com/tx41 for Pricing and Details
	 Model No.		 Description
	 TX41-TC-A		 Temperature-thermocouple
			  with analog output
	 TX41-RTD-A		 Temperature-RTD with
			  analog output
	 Model No.		  Description
	 TX41-RM		  Programmer/display, red
	 TX41-RM-GR		  Programmer/display, green
Display/Programming Module
One programmer can support all of your TX41 transmitters. Supplied with
2 m of cable and all connectors, the display/programmer can be used to
set up or reconfigure a TX41 transmitter or be permanently installed as a